
PHYSICAL

STRENGTH

SAFETY

TECHNICAL PROPERTIES ARIZONA

Width
Length

Thickness

Composition

Tear strength

Martindale

Resistance to hydrostatic pressure

Flexometer test

Tensile strength

Bonding strength

Colour fastness to light

Coating
Backing

ISO 4674-1

ISO 12947-2
DIN 53351

ISO 1421

ASTM D 751A

ISO 105-B02

≥ 25 N/5 cm

≥ 100,000 cycles

≥ 5 weeks 70 °C * 95% RH

≥ 25 N/5 cm

≥ 100,000 flexes (25 °C)

≥ 220 N/3 cm
≥ 220 N/3 cm

≥ 29 N
≥ 26 N

≥ 4
≥ 3,5

138 cm
30 cm

± 1,2 mm

PU
Polyester
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Warp

Warp

Warp

Dry

Weft

Weft

Weft

Wet/Perspiration


