

TECHNICAL PROPERTIES		ARIZONA
PHYSICAL		
Width		138 cm
Length		30 cm
Composition	Coating	PU
	Backing	Polyester
Thickness		± 1,2 mm
STRENGTH		
Martindale	ISO 12947-2	≥ 100,000 cycles
Flexometer test	DIN 53351	≥ 100,000 flexes (25 °C)
Tear strength	ISO 4674-1	
	Warp	≥ 25 N/5 cm
	Weft	≥ 25 N/5 cm
Tensile strength	ISO 1421	
	Warp	≥ 220 N/3 cm
	Weft	≥ 220 N/3 cm
Bonding strength	ASTMD 751A	
	Warp	≥ 29 N
	Weft	≥ 26 N
Colour fastness to light	ISO 105-B02	
	Dry	≥ 4
	Wet/Perspiration	≥ 3,5
SAFETY		
Resistance to hydrostatic pressure		≥ 5 weeks 70 °C * 95% RH



Wildeman



van Leeuwen

Van Hilststraat 1 | 5145 RK Waalwijk | Netherlands

+31 (0) 416 333 651 | info@wildeman-waalwijk.nl

www.wildeman-waalwijk.nl